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Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

12/06/25
12/06/25
12/06/25
12/06/25

12/13/25
12/13/25
12/13/25
12/13/25

12/20/25
12/20/25
12/20/25
12/20/25

01/10/26
01/10/26
01/10/26
01/10/26

01/17/26
01/17/26
01/17/26
01/17/26

01/24/26
01/24/26
01/24/26
01/24/26

League Schedule

1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball

Team
Boys
Mean Green
Sharks (DH)
Thunderbolts
Mad Cats (DH)
Gators (DH)
Girls
Wildcats (DH)
Unicorns (DH)
Dragons (DH)

Time Visitor

9:00 am Wildcats
10:00 am Gators
11:00 am Dragons
12:00 pm Thunderbolts

Contact Person

Adam Hoag

Ben Gooch
Brandon Plummer
Brandon Russell
Tiera Hoffman

Brogan Nichols
Alex Schonlau
Jeremy Ryherd

Home

at Unicorns

at  Sharks

at  Wildcats

at  Mean Green

*Bye Week Mad Cats*

9:00 am
10:00 am Dragons
11:00 am Sharks
12:00 pm Thunderbolts

Mean Green

at Mad Cats
at Unicorns
at Mad Cats
at  Gators

*Bye Week Wildcats*

9:00 am Mad Cats
10:00 am Unicorns
11:00 am Gators

12:00 pm Dragons

9:00 am Thunderbolts
10:00 am Mean Green
11:00 am Wildcats
12:00 pm Gators

at Mean Green
at  Wildcats

at  Thunderbolts
at  Unicorns

*Bye Week Sharks*

at Mad Cats
at Gators

at Dragons
at  Sharks

*Bye Week Unicorns*

9:00 am Unicorns at Dragons
10:00 am Mean Green at Sharks
11:00 am Wildcats at Dragons
12:00 pm Mad Cats at Thunderbolts
*Bye Week Gators*
9:00 am Sharks at Thunderbolts
10:00 am Mad Cats at Gators
11:00 am Sharks at Mean Green
12:00 pm Unicorns at  Wildcats

*Bye Week Dragons*

Location

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym

MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym
MRC Main Gym



