## **League Schedule**

## 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball

Adam Hoag

Ben Gooch

**Contact Person** 

**Team** 

Mean Green Sharks (DH)

Boys

Sat 01/24/26

12:00 pm Unicorns

	Thunderbolts Mad Cats ( <b>DH</b> ) Gators ( <b>DH</b> ) Girls	Brandon Plummer Brandon Russell Tiera Hoffman	
	Wildcats ( <b>DH</b> ) Unicorns ( <b>DH</b> ) Dragons ( <b>DH</b> )	Brogan Nichols Alex Schonlau Jeremy Ryherd	
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Sat 12/06/25 Sat 12/06/25 Sat 12/06/25 Sat 12/06/25	9:00 am Wildcats 10:00 am Gators 11:00 am Dragons 12:00 pm Thunderbolts *Byo	at Unicorns at Sharks at Wildcats at Mean Green e Week Mad Cats*	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym
Sat 12/13/25 Sat 12/13/25 Sat 12/13/25 Sat 12/13/25	9:00 am Mean Green 10:00 am Dragons 11:00 am Sharks 12:00 pm Thunderbolts	at Mad Cats at Unicorns at Mad Cats at Gators e Week Wildcats*	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym
Sat 12/20/25 Sat 12/20/25 Sat 12/20/25 Sat 12/20/25	9:00 am Mad Cats 10:00 am Unicorns 11:00 am Gators 12:00 pm Dragons	at Mean Green at Wildcats at Thunderbolts at Unicorns ye Week Sharks*	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym
Sat 01/10/26 Sat 01/10/26 Sat 01/10/26 Sat 01/10/26	9:00 am Thunderbolts 10:00 am Mean Green 11:00 am Wildcats 12:00 pm Gators *By	at Mad Cats at Gators at Dragons at Sharks <b>e Week Unicorns*</b>	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym
Sat 01/17/26 Sat 01/17/26 Sat 01/17/26 Sat 01/17/26	9:00 am Unicorns 10:00 am Mean Green 11:00 am Wildcats 12:00 pm Mad Cats	at Dragons at Sharks at Dragons at Thunderbolts <b>ye Week Gators</b> *	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym
Sat 01/24/26 Sat 01/24/26 Sat 01/24/26 Sat 01/24/26	9:00 am Sharks 10:00 am Mad Cats 11:00 am Sharks 12:00 pm Unicorns	at Thunderbolts at Gators at Mean Green at Wildcats	MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym MRC Main Gym

\*Bye Week Dragons\*

MRC Main Gym